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DP Economics Internal Assessment #1 √ Friday, 23 August 2024
Extended Essay Final Submission Upload to Managebac & send to supervisors √ Wednesday, 28 August 2024

DP Sciences Group 4 Project (overnight trip to Pramuka Island)
√

29-30 August 2024

Highschool retreat Spiritual Retreat √ √ √ √ 4-6 September 2024
Final IOA √ 12-14 September 2024
Mock Exam √ 25-27 September 2024

DP Visual Arts Comparative Study √ Friday, 20 September 2024
CAS 1st CAS interview and 1st proposal completion √ Tuesday, 01 October 2024
DP Economics Internal Assessment #2 √ Monday, 21 October 2024
DP Indonesian Ab Initio IB Exam √ 29 - 30 October 2024
DP English A L&L IO Assessment √ 21- 25 October 2024

DP Chemistry Internal Assessment √ Friday, 01 November 2024
DP Biology Internal Assessment √ Wednesday, 27 November 2024
DP Physics Internal Assessment √ Friday, 01 November 2024
IGCSE Art & Design Component 1- Completed (Prep 5-8 Done) √ Monday, 18 November 2024
All IGCSE & DP subjects G.9-12 Semester 1 Exams √ √ √ √ 27-29 November; 2 December 2024
CAS - Managebac 2nd CAS Interview & Portfolio completion √ Tuesday, 19 November 2024
DP & IGCSE Subject Fair Introducing DP & IGCSE to parents & students √ Wednesday, 20 November 2024
IGCSE Music Composition 1 √ Monday, 9 December 2024
IGCSE GP IR √ Friday, 01 December 2024
IGCSE Art & Design Component 1 - Final Artwork √ Friday, 06 December 2024
DP Economics Internal Assessment #3 √ Monday, 13 January 2025
CAS - Managebac 1st Semester CAS portfolio update √ Tuesday, 17 December 2024
DP Business Management Internal Assessment √ Friday, 10 January 2025
DP Psychology Internal Assessment √ Friday, 17 January 2025
Theory of Knowledge Essay Due √ Friday, 31 January 2025
DP Indonesian A Lit IOC √ 20-24 January 2025
IGCSE Music Solo Performance and Group Performance Monday, 13-17 January 2025
Group 1 Language A HL Essay √ Friday, 31 January 2025
Group 2 Indonesian B IO Assessment √ Wednesday, 22-24 January 2025
DP Subject selection form Submit subject selection form √ Friday, 31 January 2025
Subject counseling sessions √ All throughout January
Group 2 Chinese B IO Assessment √ Friday, 07 February 2025
DP Mathematics Internal Assessment √ Friday, 28 February 2025
DP Economics Internal Assessment #1 √ Monday, 24 February 2025
Computer Science Internal Assessment √ Friday, 07 February 2025
IGCSE GP Team Projects √ Thursday, 27 February 2025
IGCSE Art & Design G.9 - C1 Component 1 - Prep 1 -4 √ Friday, 21 February 2025
DP Visual Arts Curatorial Rational / Exhibition Text √ Thursday, 27 February 2025

Mar-25 G12 Mock Exam All G.12 DP Classes √ 17-26 March 2025
G10 Mock Exam All G.10 IGCSE Classes √ 17-26 March 2025
IGCSE Art & Design Component 2 - Supporting Studies (4 pages of preps.) v 3-7 March 2025
IGCSE Music Composition 2 √ Friday, 28 March 2025
CAS Complete final report on Managebac √ Wednesday, 26 March 2025
DP Visual Arts Exhibition √ Wednesday, 05 March, 2025
DP Visual Arts Process Portfolio √ Thursday, 20 March, 2025

Apr-25 IGCSE Chinese speaking (0547/03) Speaking Test (Oral Assessment) v Friday, 11 April 2025
IGCSE Bahasa Indonesia Speaking Test (Oral Assessment) √ 7-11 April 2025
IGCSE Art & Design Component 2 - Final piece EXAM (8 hrs/3 days) v 8-10 April 2025
CAS - Managebac Update CAS portfolio (reflection & evidence) √ Friday, 30 May 2025
G12 Last day of school Grade 12 √ Thursday, 17 April 2025
IGCSE Exams All Exams (Tentative) √ 21 April - 6 June 2025
Theory of Knowledge TOK Exhibition √ Wednesday, 21 May 2025

May 2024 DP Exam All DP Subjects √ 28 April - 21 May 2025

Grade 9 & 11 Semester 2 Exam All DP & IGCSE Subjects √ √ 28 & 30 May; 2-3 June
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